
Fecha:

Envía Recibe
Nombre: Nombre:

Apellidos: Apellidos:

Dirección: Dirección:

No. Identificación: No. Identificación:

Email: Email:

Teléfono: Teléfono:

Cantidad

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Largo Alto Ancho Peso Kg. Peso/Vol

Caja 1

Caja 2

Caja 3

Caja 4

Caja 5

Marítimo ☐ Aéreo ☐ €

Firma: WR#:

     /             /    

Total a Asegurar:

PACKING LIST

Descripción


